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
manently employed ; furnace heat, close
in. on west side; price right. Auto.
319-3-

LARGE, airy front room, suitable for 1 or
2, walking distance down town ; good
home cooking ; must be seen to be ap-
preciated; modern in every way. East
4433 or call 358 Larrabee.

WANTED To hear from two gentlemen
or married couple who would appre-
ciate a nice homo: no other boarders;
garagq to rent. East 8833.

WANTED Two men for' nice room at $1
per day for 3 meals; just off living
room with fireplace; right in town.
Call Broadway 372.

NICELY furnished d front room
with board. Home cooking and privileges.
Suitable for 2; walking distance. 741
Gllsan.

VERY large pleaaant front room with
board, also single room, furnace heat,
walking distance, close to car, reasonable.
Phone East ",V3.

ROOM and board for couple or 2 gentle
men who will appreciate a good home;
piano and every convenience that makes

i HI J'JTik
& Iltlllic tunu'ii lauic. utii. ,tv.

INFANTS' nurse winhs babies to board in
private nome; sanitary, scientific care :

reasonable terms. 1O05 Hawthorne ave.
Auto. 231-2-

ROuii and board in beautiful Irvington
home, gentlemen preferred, a real home
to the right party. East 2347.

EXCELLENT room and board. Rose City
Park, near car line; all some comforts;
price reasonable. Tabor ioi.

LaRGE, warm room, suitable tor two; s
real home for home people; close in.
East 8445.

ATTRACTIVE room with home privileges
for young people; excellent board, walk-
ing distance, splendid location. East 156.

DESIRABLE front room
with board ; modern: suitable for two;
excellent location. East 5715.

CLEAN comfortable room with good board,
home privileges for young people em- -
ploven. Fill. 22Q3.

GENTLEMEN wishing room and bbard in
private home and use of garage, call
Tabor 1283.

ROOM and board in comfortable home, a
young man employed In Sellwood. Sell.
2203.

CLEAN, furnished rooms, with or without
board west side. Main 1S39.

PRIVATE home for children; 20 years'
experience. 714 Everett st. Mar. 2162.

LARGE front room In a modern home suit-
able for two. 770 Irving st. Mar. 4410.

GOOD board and room, home privileges.
18th and Johnson. Bdwy. 1963.

WILL board 2 children reasonable., school
age or younger. Sell. 362.

PLEASANT. room with
good board. 703 Flanderg Main 1S'3.

NICE home for little boy 1 to 5 years;
no other children. Main 76'8.

TABLE board for 2 young ladies, very
reasonable at 468 Market st. Main 5923.

BEST care for child 2 to 5 years; $18 a
month. 5514 O'tth st. S- E. Auto. 623-1-

ROOM and board. $30 month.
11th. East 8034.

Furnished A part men ta.
LUZERNE APARTMENTS,

rm.. fur., apt., with hath. Mar 3070.

THE GRAND OAK apts.; one furn.
apt.; strictly modern. East 3302.

THE CH ELTENH AM Attractive room
19th and Northrup. Bdwy. 8658.

UNION AVE. and K ilingsworth , fur. apt.,
$24.50 ; all complete: concrete building.

16 DAYS' STORAGE FREE,
lioving for leas. Fb&ae Bdwy. 244$.

FOR RENT.
Furnished Apartments.

THE CROMWELL.
Fifth and Columbia St a

Five minutes' walk to Meter 4 Frank's
store; good surroundings, strictly mod-
ern 2 and furnished apta. out-
side and French doors and balcony; nt

and transient.

ROOM In high-clas- s apt. house, lovely
room, well furnished; also a suite, for
refined lady or gentleman; lots of heat;
reference required. 166 St. Clair at..
corner Washington.

FINE RESIDENT AL SECTION.
193 ST. CLAIR.

$37.50. artistically furnished,apt. Light, heat, phone included In
rent. Main 3816.

GRAND EST A APTS.
- Nifty apt., private bath, auto-

matic elevator, modern steam heated,
brwk bldg-a- ll conveniences from $40 up.
68 Grand ave.. cor. St a rk. East li37.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
2 rms., furn., hardwood floors, ele-

vator, strictly modern. all outside;
walking distance. 3b6 3d st., cor. Moot- -
gomery

KING'S HILL APTS.
High-grad- e furniture, living room, bed-

room with bath, dining room and kitch-
en; adults. Main 5126.

2 LARGE rooms, weil furnished, rent $28,
Including heat, light, gas, phone; 1 block
to car. 585 Commercial, near Emanuel
hospital.

THE E LM WOOD.Strictly first-cla- s 2 and apart-
ment, $"5 up; .also single housekeeping
room adjoining hath. 415-1- Main fWHt.

THE WHEELDON ANNEX.
Corner 10th and Salmon. 2. 3 and

apta.; permanent or transient: also
single rooms. Main 6641.

LARGE, light, clean, well furnished house-
keeping apartments, close to Washing-
ton and Benson schools. 20 East 15th,
corner of Ash.

NEW FURNISHED apt., $25;
apt., $28 ; everything except gas and
wood furnished; walking distance. Sell
1748.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and furnished, strictly mod-

em, tile baths, elevator. 11th and Mont-
gomery. Main 319.

,BONNIE BRAE.
corner apt., newly renovated ;

reasonable rent; adults Irvington. 11th
and Hancock.

CHKTOPA APTS. Nice, light three-roo-
apartment with ewt and south facing;
this Is to be appreciated during winter
months Call llmadwnv 4936.

BEAUTIFUL front room, furnishpd or un-
furnished; private home, walking dis-
tance; home privileges. Broadway 4425.
627 Lovejoy.

PARTLY furnished apt., new and
clean, with or without garage. Rose City
or Montavllla. car. East 8469. 29 E. 18th
ptreet N.

JULIANA APARTMENTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FUR. 2. 8 AND APTS.
sTRICTLY modern. 5 rooms and sleeping

porch ; steam heat 931 Thurman st.
Marshall 4079.

WANT 2 nurses to share large apt.; very
fine and reasonable. 166 St. Clair.

BERKELEY APTS.. 39 Trinity place
apt., ail outside rooms. Marshall

195Q. Call apt. 6.
NEATLY furn. i pt., electric tights, phone,

bath, furnace heat, 327 Clackamas st.
East 8031.
H ADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.

Three rooms, kitchenette and bath.
Hardwood floors and balcony.

LARGE, light, clean steam-h- e a ted 2 andapartments; adults only. 890
Savler. corner 20th st. Main 701

FIRST-CLAS- S furnished apartment,
close In, $.0. including telephone; imme-dlate- "

possession. E 250. Oregon la n.
ALICE COURT, coxy 2 and 8 rooms. Dutch

kitchen, fireplace, bath, phone. 2 beds.
East 8th and Burnslde. East 3506.

furnished apartment; private
bath, laundry trpys, $40 per month. E.
61 92

apartment, mahogany furniture,
piano. Irving apartments, 21st Irving.
Main 9239.

A RDM AY TERRACE, 395 12th St., large
f ron t. t apt.. $V0.

FOR R EN T furnished apt. Call
EM 7939.

GOOD, clean, heated, furnished apartment
or sleeping rooms. Call East 8820.

NICELY furnished apts. In Irvington dis-
trict. 769 East Broadway.

furnished flat. 550 Mill street.
Price $32.50.

apt.; J team hea t. private bath.
Phone 856 Ea t 6th N. Wood '.awn 4971.

CARLOIS APTS. modern fur. apt.
reasonable. 14th and Market.

I nfurnihlied Apmrtnifiuo.
WICK ERSH AM. 18th and Flandersapts.. unfurnished ; large, light,

airy rooms; excellent service; references.
Ph-n- n Bdwv 2201.

HANTHORN APARTMENTS.
Very desirable unfurnished

apartment with 2 disappearing beds.
suitable for 3 or 4 people. 251 12th st.

CHBTOtFA APTS. Four rooms and bath,
located in front on second Moor: newly
tinted and painted, kus range and Ice-
box furnished. Call Broadway 4936.

SIX ROOMS, modern, steam-heate- d apart-
ment ; hard'wood floors, sleeping porch,

district; west side. East
l3n.

CINCINNATI court, 2 and apart-
ments, steam heat, bath, hoc and cold
water; rents reasonable. 401 10th st.

e Main 2480.
STEVEN'8 APTS., 791 NORTHRUP.
Six large outside rooms; heat, e,

sleeping porches. Call Main 9358.
LOWER apartment, light, hot wa-

ter heat, modern. 724 East Burnslde;
$.0. Est 4075.

modern steam-heate- d apt., sleep-
ing porch, near Montgomery Ward Co.,
931 Thurman sr. Marshall 4079.

ONE unfurnished apt. The Wll-ma- r.

cor. Lucretia and Everett. Main
5164.

IONIAN COURT. 18th and Couch. 8 and
modern apartments, newly tint-

ed, close In; adults. Broadway 2761.
HARK1MAN APTS., 164 24th St. N. Very

deslrabie apt , 8d floor, $65 and
$55; adu ts only, references.

THE AMERICAN, modern apart-
ment. Bd wy. 3360

GARFIELD. 4 rooms, like bungalow,
hwd. fl.. steam heat. 801 Failing.

CLAYPOOL APTS. 3 rooms, unfurnished,
2 beds: adults. 424 Clay at.
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
ble famllv of adults. Auto. wrt8-!- .

modern furnished lower duplex
house. 479 K 10th St., corner Division,
$3 Kant 5235 C?nse In.

M house, modern In ail respects,
fruits and flowers. Call Wdln. 483 be-- t

we n 10 and 5.

LOWER halt of furnished house;
good location. 354 Fremont; ta.ke Union
ave. car , .

$rtu BEAUTIFUL modern bungalow,
all Ivory finish. 1 blk. from car. Close
In. Fast 13"!

;OTTAGE for rent, 1, E. Ash, corner 20th

furnished modern home, Ladd a
add It ton. Tabor 6337 .

$30 bungalow, piano, suburban.
MrFarland. realtor, 208 Falling bldg.

$4,1 MOD house, nicely fur ; piano, ga-

rage. 7107 4Mb ave. Mount Scott car.
BEAUTIFULLY f nished. modern,

In house, $40. Fftone Fast 6048.

llounm for ft em r limit tire for Hals.
AM LEAVING town, must sell my fur-
niture nt once. modern house,
rent $35. Income $30. See my agent.
F. C. Marshall, with

FRANK L. McGUIRR.
205 Ablngton Bldg Main 1068.

Third St. bet. Wflh. and Stark.
houne for rent, furniture can b

bought for $275; ynu can make money
on this. Cull 225 Montgomery sj.

flat for rnt. furniture for aa.e.
$;!73. Fine location to rent rooms. 143Vi
nth st.

HOUSE, $16 per mo.; close in, W. S. ;

furniture for sale reasonable. 388 1st
st. Main 7206.

SNAP Furniture modern flat.
$530; walking distance. 546 Kearney st.

Stores an d Bus I n e n Places.
FOR KENT.

Store room 25x50, close In, on east
side; long lease, $23. Ask for F. C.
Marshall, with

FRANK L. .McGUIRR.
205 Ablngton Bldg. Main 1068.

Third St. bet. Wash, and Stark.
DRUGS OR MERCHANDISE.

New building, fine corner, mile from
other druggist. Kenton car turns here,
over 4O0 families; building fast; Lom-
bard street: corner AlMna ave. Owner.
Automatic phone 311-7-

FINE light top noor YiOxlOU, long lease;
N. W, .team heat, good elevator. D. C.

Wax. 24 N 5th. Bdwy. 2730

FOR DESIRABLE space in fireproof ware-hous-

phone Broadway 8715.

FINE light floor. 50x100; long lease; cheap
rent. Wax. 24 North Fifth.

FINE light fioor, 3ttxlno; long lease: cheap
rent. Wax. 24 North rtfih.

Offices.
wrntTK YOUR OVERHEAD.

Well-lighte- d and heated ofrices. single
T In suites, central office building In

financial section of city, low rentals. See
Donald U- Woodward, agent, 104 Second
street, corner Stark. t

DESK room with telephone and stene--g

ra phlc service. Pho nel t awy. 371 5

FRONT office, modern. In Railway Ex-
change bid. Apply rnm 312 .

OFFICE anl reception room fur rent, oil
Northwestern Bank Mdg.

DEK r for rent at 425 Cham, of
m. HIdg. Reasonable. .

MlMcelliuieouft.

FOR RENT Vacuum cleaners, one week,
Monday to Monday. $1.23. Includes de-

liver'. FT L. Knight Co. Bdwy. 14.1

FOR RENT Fine toned R. S Howard
piano to ronponsiblo party; reasonable.
Tahor 8!tO m

MANCHESTER Hall for rent; private
parties; meetings. Bdwy. 3500

BUSIVFSS OPPORTUNITIES.
BUSY APARTMENT HilSK GROCERY.

Doing $5)1 to $60 ca h h and carry daily;
rent $3250 : lease ; Urge living room ;

price $225(1 and a good buy. The whole
sule houfps recommend thi store highly

SIMMS. Ol't Bldg-

HO YOU WANT TO START IN BUSI-
NESS AND NEED A PARTNER WITH
SOME CASH? SEE US.

c TTi.nirH A CO.
602 Stork Exchange Bldg.

EX PER I ENCKD mill and grain man. It
your plant is Idle we can show you how
to opt rate at a profit; or. If operating,
how to Increase, the dividends, from the
manaictng end. Address Mill Manager,
AV 50. Oregonian

I A It 4 .N II, it rt i c w.
In real estate firm, well established,

doing good business"; very little capital
required but want part ier with energy
Phono evenings. Sellwood .'tC.J't.

GARAGE PARTNERSHIP.
Owner of g garage and re-

pair shop will sell Interest to a reliable
repair man; $1500 required. 511 Railway

xcnng
t I v i I'ol'NTl'.R

Brand new; Just the place for ma
and wife, and onlv $.M0.

G. C. ULRICH A CO..
6"2 Exchange Bldg.

AIT HOl SE AND GROCERY.
apt. house: 12 rooms fur-

nished; 2 store rooms and grocery stock;
dundy location $;t0KI ; lease; no agent.
K 242. rtgonmn

YOU ARE IN THE MARKET FOR
NEW DOUGH MIXFRS. SEE US.
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